1
“Mini” Photoelectric Sensor E3T
High cost-performance “Mini”
Photoelectric Sensor Saves Installation
Space and Wiring Effort and Detects
Minute Sensing Objects
“Pin-point” beam (1 to 2-mm dia.) makes it possible
to detect minute sensing objects.
Saves wiring effort, even with compact body.
Work steps can be reduced to half with the
retroreflective or limited reflective model.
Easy-to-use with a clearly-visible “Pin-point” beam.
Long sensing distance of 1 meter is possible with
the through-beam model.
Ordering Information
Photoelectric Sensors
Item Sensing method
Through-beam Retroreflec-
tive
Diffuse re-
flective
Limited reflective
Appearance Side-view Flat Side-view Flat Side-viewpp
Sensing distance 1 m 500 mm 200 mm
(10 mm)
(see note)
5 to 30 mm 5 to 15 mm 5 to 30 mm
Model Light-ON NPN E3T-ST11 E3T-FT11 E3T-SR11 E3T-FD11 E3T-SL11 E3T-SL21g
PNP E3T-ST13 E3T-FT13 E3T-SR13 E3T-FD13 E3T-SL13 E3T-SL23
Dark-ON NPN E3T-ST12 E3T-FT12 E3T-SR12 E3T-FD12 E3T-SL12 E3T-SL22
PNP E3T-ST14 E3T-FT14 E3T-SR14 E3T-FD14 E3T-SL14 E3T-SL24
Note: Set the distance between the Sensor and Reflector to a value larger than the one indicated in parentheses.
Accessories (Order Separately)
Slits
For E3T-ST1j